INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

Ref.: 7545F

V ot 7 /7
Racing Screensg

CARENABRIS ADAPTABLE A — WINDSHIELD FOR — SCHEIBE FUR
MOTOPLASTIC, S.A.

KAWASAKI Z1000 2014

Moli de lasal, 1 - 08403 Granollers (Barcelona) SPAIN

Tel. 34 93 849 06 33 - Fax 3493 849 09 88
info@puig.tv
www.puig.tv

info@puigusa.com
www.puigusa.com

PUIG 50th ANNIVERSARY LIMITED EDITION

|
V2

Carenabris

5 J
m\% 1 % ©)
f NI

-

/-
Tornilleria original
Original screws
Y

Windshield

2 { Soporte metalico Metal support 1
i)

3 @ Silemblock M5 Silemblock M5 2 §
4 Tornillo especial M5x13 + rosca interior M5x8 Special screw M5xI3 + interior thread M5x8 2 §
5 Arandela de Nylon M5xI M5xI Nylon washer 4 E
6 ) Arandela de goma ext. I5 x int. 5x4 Outer 15 x @ inner 5x4 rubber washer 2 §
7 Arandela de Nylon M5x0,5 M5x0,5 Nylon washer 4 ;
8 Oy, Tornillo Allen M5x14 150 7380 M5x14 150 7380 Allen screw 2 3
9 Oy Tornillo Allen M5x16 150 7380 M5x16 150 7380 Allen screw 2 &




